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1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 

18 9 23 15 16 24 10 60 21 5 16 18 22 17 13 16 18 17 7 73 72 20 43 22 8 14 69 25 16 15 27 14 11 8 41 15 7 22 9
1 ALLAIN DES BEAUVAIS Marc 2 1 2 1 1 9 11 12 4 38 37 1 737 570 12 5+2+5 3+1+3
2 MONTAGUT Benjamin 3 1 6 1 1 1 7 8 1 1 33 640 567 11 4+1+6 3+1+3
3 LE BRETON Thomas 2 15 13 561 561 3 3+0+0 3+0+0
4 MINOS Mickael 7 3 4 1 4 9 1 543 543 7 3+0+4 3+0+4
5 LOBERT Philippe 4 3 11 2 2 10 2 1 2 508 465 9 2+2+5 2+1+4
6 BAUMGARTEN Régis 1 2 18 5 6 10 21 6 468 457 8 3+0+5 3+0+4
7 HOLLIER Cédric 6 16 2 4 13 24 4 3 444 440 8 3+1+4 3+1+3
8 LOBERT Jonathan 1 6 420 420 2 2+0+0 2+0+0
9 RICHARD François 9 2 5 17 8 32 19 7 7 433 409 9 3+2+4 3+1+3

10 JEAN Christophe 6 10 7 3 20 2 3 428 402 7 2+2+3 2+1+3
11 MOREL Thomas 2 12 1 14 53 1 380 380 6 3+0+3 3+0+3
12 BOULAN Damien 1 5 2 18 2 377 377 5 2+0+3 2+0+3
13 LE FRAPPER Philippe 12 9 21 6 17 6 4 6 394 374 8 2+2+4 2+1+4
14 HERAUDET Jean Bernard 28 12 8 2 1 1 23 3 6 8 7 405 361 11 2+2+7 2+1+4
15 MONDETEGUY Pierre 4 2 13 3 29 5 6 3 356 353 8 2+1+5 2+1+4
- CASTILLON Jean Michel 8 42 6 15 16 17 5 353 353 7 3+0+4 3+0+4

17 HAΫ Laurent 4 1 2 36 13 352 346 5 3+2+0 3+1+0
18 GRALL Sébastien 5 1 3 1 1 19 8 22 2 362 335 9 2+1+6 2+1+4
19 DURU Jean 4 1 2 16 1 1 4 2 1 4 3 386 326 11 1+2+8 1+1+5
20 ITURRALDE Orotz 6 5 1 32 1 14 2 322 322 7 2+0+5 2+0+5
21 CAMUSSON Laurent 13 13 29 6 24 8 9 10 8 334 317 9 2+1+6 2+1+4
22 KERAUDY Alain 8 25 21 7 8 41 19 7 6 7 7 346 313 11 2+3+6 2+1+4
23 FAUROUX Jacques 3 5 31 5 31 2 34 306 306 7 3+0+4 3+0+4
24 TETARD Pascal 8 13 6 2 293 293 4 2+1+1 2+1+1
25 ZOCCOLA Yves 2 30 3 36 39 5 10 12 287 283 8 3+1+4 3+1+3
26 GASTON Jean Paul 8 4 20 2 3 5 4 280 280 7 1+1+5 1+1+5
27 GROUSSARD Jean Paul 7 36 2 2 5 28 272 272 6 2+0+4 2+0+4
28 GRANCHAMP Jean Jacques 3 3 3 3 3 265 265 5 2+1+2 2+1+2
29 BOGNAR Eric 18 35 8 10 5 44 3 7 3 5 8 284 264 11 2+2+7 2+1+4
30 LESAGE Vincent 5 11 19 230 230 3 1+1+1 1+1+1
31 HOUREZ Philippe 14 7 8 4 26 5 38 3 232 227 8 2+0+6 2+0+5
32 DE SAINT MARS Renaud 5 12 4 72 13 17 4 224 224 7 2+0+5 2+0+5
33 BAUDIN Michel 7 37 29 4 4 5 221 215 6 2+2+2 2+1+2
34 DESEILLIGNY Christophe 16 12 19 5 6 5 5 211 211 7 1+1+5 1+1+5
35 BAUDIN Arnaud 1 25 9 2 1 218 204 5 1+2+2 1+1+2
36 BOURGNEUF Marc 40 11 7 6 4 51 9 8 206 202 8 2+1+5 2+1+4
37 HUYNH Patrick 47 16 14 13 5 11 46 11 13 15 14 18 226 196 12 2+3+7 2+1+4
38 MICHAUD Alain 9 60 22 8 5 195 195 5 2+1+2 2+1+2
39 BOHE Michel 17 12 39 7 11 52 4 12 3 190 183 9 2+1+6 2+1+4
40 POREAUX Jean Luc 6 30 7 178 178 3 1+1+1 1+1+1
41 DE MAUBLANC Henry 10 26 9 71 12 21 10 166 166 7 2+0+5 2+0+5
42 ALBERT Jean Marc 34 12 16 17 9 11 16 2 11 169 162 9 1+1+7 1+1+5
43 VAUTHIER Claude 43 10 47 16 23 170 160 5 2+2+1 2+1+1
44 SICOT Xavier 10 6 5 5 6 16 39 4 4 160 157 9 1+0+8 1+0+6
- DADURE Sylvain 45 9 16 54 6 11 6 11 167 157 8 2+2+4 2+1+4
- HENAFF Gilles 4 6 33 10 157 157 4 1+1+2 1+1+2

47 SIOT René 19 46 19 14 13 6 58 4 10 15 17 8 170 142 12 2+2+8 2+1+4
48 WINTERS Nicholas 14 141 141 1 1+0+0 1+0+0
49 ESPAIGNET Thomas 11 7 38 7 135 135 4 1+0+3 1+0+3
50 GUILLOU Alain 22 48 17 15 55 22 16 20 12 20 149 130 10 2+3+5 2+1+4
51 CASTANET Denis 4 6 6 7 3 23 8 2 149 129 8 1+1+6 1+1+5
- MONTESINOS Jean Claude 15 5 15 14 43 7 129 129 6 1+0+5 1+0+5

53 CHEDEVILLE Daniel 17 27 6 127 127 3 1+0+2 1+0+2
- JEU Antoine 24 14 127 127 2 1+1+0 1+1+0

55 CALESTROUPAT Guillaume 9 10 42 112 112 3 1+0+2 1+0+2
- ROUMAILLAC Henri 7 53 49 1 112 112 4 2+0+2 2+0+2

57 CAUDARD Charles 14 41 11 16 8 102 102 5 1+0+4 1+0+4
58 MALSERVET Gilles 7 4 3 2 5 9 99 99 6 0+0+6 0+0+6
59 HELOT Bernard 50 18 63 13 104 96 4 2+2+0 2+1+0
- RAGUET Jacques 14 8 11 10 53 9 96 96 6 1+1+4 1+1+4

61 ZAGAZUC Patrick 15 50 22 94 94 3 1+1+1 1+1+1
62 GODEFROY Joel 10 9 11 9 30 9 83 83 6 1+0+5 1+0+5
63 LESAGE Alexandre 15 10 17 57 24 77 77 5 1+1+3 1+1+3
64 LALLEMAND Pierre 8 4 8 69 6 7 74 74 6 1+0+5 1+0+5
- SICSIC Jean Charles 13 11 9 11 60 8 74 74 6 1+0+6 1+0+6

66 COBB (GB) Rodney 37 72 72 1 1+0+0 1+0+0
67 DEVERT Serge 20 9 9 9 62 61 61 5 1+0+4 1+0+4
68 BEAULANDE Yves 55 20 15 7 65 13 26 14 58 57 8 2+1+5 2+1+4
69 LIGUET Jean 20 49 13 25 25 19 56 56 6 1+1+4 1+1+4
70 PERDON Pierre 3 7 4 3 53 53 4 0+0+4 0+0+4
71 DEVILLERS (BEL) Philippe 8 52 18 9 52 52 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
72 HUTTER Patrick 3 57 3 13 6 49 49 5 1+1+3 1+1+3
- ROCHET Joseph 4 10 5 49 49 3 0+1+2 0+1+2

74 SHERRER Thomas 9 32 48 48 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
75 ALEXIS Stéphane 2 1 45 45 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- CARSOULE Michel 54 12 68 14 45 45 4 2+0+2 2+0+2
- CHOMET Patrick 13 12 9 9 45 45 4 0+1+3 0+1+3

78 ARNAUD Rémy 3 3 43 43 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
79 THAREAU Michel 12 9 12 39 39 3 0+1+2 0+1+2
- VALLIER Philippe 18 10 14 16 39 39 4 0+0+4 0+0+4
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18 9 23 15 16 24 10 60 21 5 16 18 22 17 13 16 18 17 7 73 72 20 43 22 8 14 69 25 16 15 27 14 11 8 41 15 7 22 9
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81 SIMONEAU Pierre 5 2 5 35 35 3 0+0+3 0+0+3
82 CUTUGNO Andréa 33 33 33 1 1+0+0 1+0+0
83 DE BRYE Olivier 24 56 16 23 15 13 32 32 6 1+1+4 1+1+4
84 JAGOU Patrick 11 10 15 21 31 31 4 0+0+4 0+0+4
85 PEROCHE Fréderic 13 37 29 29 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
86 FRAGGI Maxime 11 12 13 15 14 27 27 5 0+0+5 0+0+5
- HOUDAILLE Loïc 14 9 6 27 27 3 0+1+2 0+1+2

88 DUCASSOU FRA 69 Jean Paul 18 15 8 14 13 26 26 5 0+1+4 0+1+4
89 LAMBALLE Philippe 70 21 26 26 2 1+1+0 1+1+0
90 GAILES Jean Pierre 36 24 24 1 1+0+0 1+0+0
91 RENOUX Alain 6 11 23 23 2 0+1+1 0+1+1
92 DORON Guy Paul 19 8 12 7 22 22 4 0+0+4 0+0+4
93 CHAUBARD Pierre 17 12 5 19 19 3 0+1+2 0+1+2
- MALBO Guillaume 17 4 19 19 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- PONSAR Antoine 21 18 14 19 19 3 0+0+3 0+0+3

96 DENIS Stéphane 16 17 13 73 14 18 18 5 1+1+3 1+1+3
- DURET Jean Louis 19 4 26 18 2 0+2+0 0+1+0

98 DUCASSOU FRA 68 Philippe 22 14 12 15 15 8 16 16 6 0+1+5 0+1+5
99 BESSE Christian 2 14 14 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

100 JEANDOT Patrick 10 13 13 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- MORIN Jean François 10 15 13 13 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- DEBONNET Mathieu 14 11 13 13 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- VAN LAER John 10 15 18 13 13 3 0+0+3 0+0+3
- GAVARRY Max 13 17 19 42 13 13 4 1+0+3 1+0+3

105 BOCELLI Giovanni 21 14 8 9 12 12 4 0+0+4 0+0+4
106 LE DOYEN Jerome 18 17 11 11 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
107 TERNIER Philippe 15 14 22 10 10 3 0+0+3 0+0+3
108 BEHAR Fréderic 58 9 9 1 1+0+0 1+0+0

- DE RIBEROLLES Jean 20 20 9 9 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- JEAN-JEAN Benoit 21 13 9 9 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- MEHEUT Bertrand 16 9 9 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

112 LIMARE François 24 8 8 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
113 PENSIVY Pierre 3 7 7 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
114 HARLES (LUX) Serge 7 5 5 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
115 DEVILLERS Brigitte 10 4 4 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

- FERRAND Philippe 14 4 4 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- ROTHE Denis 18 7 4 4 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- TISSIER Jean Luc 23 16 4 4 2 0+0+2 0+0+2

119 POISSANT Didier 10 4 3 3 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
120 DE MAUBLANC Charles 23 2 2 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

- MARTIN Jean Jacques 7 2 2 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
122 BATY Dominique 17 1 1 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

- MALBO Gérard 22 1 1 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

1 MONTAGUT Benjamin 3 1 6 1 1 1 7 8 1 1 33 640 567 11 4+1+6 3+1+3
2 LE BRETON Thomas 2 15 13 561 561 3 3+0+0 3+0+0
3 MINOS Mickael 7 3 4 1 4 9 1 543 543 7 3+0+4 3+0+4
4 LOBERT Jonathan 1 6 420 420 2 2+0+0 2+0+0
5 MOREL Thomas 2 12 1 14 53 1 380 380 6 3+0+3 3+0+3
6 BOULAN Damien 1 5 2 18 2 377 377 5 2+0+3 2+0+3
7 ITURRALDE Orotz 6 5 1 32 1 14 2 322 322 7 2+0+5 2+0+5
8 BAUDIN Arnaud 1 25 9 2 1 218 204 5 1+2+2 1+1+2
9 SICOT Xavier 10 6 5 5 6 16 39 4 4 160 157 9 1+0+8 1+0+6

10 ESPAIGNET Thomas 11 7 38 7 135 135 4 1+0+3 1+0+3
11 JEU Antoine 24 14 127 127 2 1+1+0 1+1+0
12 CALESTROUPAT Guillaume 9 10 42 112 112 3 1+0+2 1+0+2
13 CAUDARD Charles 14 41 11 16 8 102 102 5 1+0+4 1+0+4
14 LALLEMAND Pierre 8 4 8 69 6 7 74 74 6 1+0+5 1+0+5
15 CUTUGNO Andréa 33 33 33 1 1+0+0 1+0+0
16 HOUDAILLE Loïc 14 9 6 27 27 3 0+1+2 0+1+2
17 MALBO Guillaume 17 4 19 19 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
18 DE MAUBLANC Charles 23 2 2 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

1 HOLLIER Cédric 6 16 2 4 13 24 4 3 444 440 8 3+1+4 3+1+3
2 LE FRAPPER Philippe 12 9 21 6 17 6 4 6 394 374 8 2+2+4 2+1+4
3 CASTILLON Jean Michel 8 42 6 15 16 17 5 353 353 7 3+0+4 3+0+4
4 HAΫ Laurent 4 1 2 36 13 352 346 5 3+2+0 3+1+0
5 GRALL Sébastien 5 1 3 1 1 19 8 22 2 362 335 9 2+1+6 2+1+4
6 CAMUSSON Laurent 13 13 29 6 24 8 9 10 8 334 317 9 2+1+6 2+1+4
7 BOGNAR Eric 18 35 8 10 5 44 3 7 3 5 8 284 264 11 2+2+7 2+1+4
8 HUYNH Patrick 47 16 14 13 5 11 46 11 13 15 14 18 226 196 12 2+3+7 2+1+4
9 ALBERT Jean Marc 34 12 16 17 9 11 16 2 11 169 162 9 1+1+7 1+1+5

10 WINTERS Nicholas 14 141 141 1 1+0+0 1+0+0
11 LESAGE Alexandre 15 10 17 57 24 77 77 5 1+1+3 1+1+3
12 SICSIC Jean Charles 13 11 9 11 60 8 74 74 6 1+0+6 1+0+6
13 PERDON Pierre 3 7 4 3 53 53 4 0+0+4 0+0+4
14 ALEXIS Stéphane 2 1 45 45 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
15 PEROCHE Fréderic 13 37 29 29 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
16 CHAUBARD Pierre 17 12 5 19 19 3 0+1+2 0+1+2
17 DEBONNET Mathieu 14 11 13 13 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
18 BOCELLI Giovanni 21 14 8 9 12 12 4 0+0+4 0+0+4
19 HARLES (LUX) Serge 7 5 5 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
20 FERRAND Philippe 14 4 4 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- ROTHE Denis 18 7 4 4 2 0+0+2 0+0+2

22 BATY Dominique 17 1 1 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

Juniors - Séniors

 Masters
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1 ALLAIN DES BEAUVAIS Marc 2 1 2 1 1 9 11 12 4 38 37 1 737 570 12 5+2+5 3+1+3
2 LOBERT Philippe 4 3 11 2 2 10 2 1 2 508 465 9 2+2+5 2+1+4
3 BAUMGARTEN Régis 1 2 18 5 6 10 21 6 468 457 8 3+0+5 3+0+4
4 JEAN Christophe 6 10 7 3 20 2 3 428 402 7 2+2+3 2+1+3
5 DURU Jean 4 1 2 16 1 1 4 2 1 4 3 386 326 11 1+2+8 1+1+5
6 KERAUDY Alain 8 25 21 7 8 41 19 7 6 7 7 346 313 11 2+3+6 2+1+4
7 GASTON Jean Paul 8 4 20 2 3 5 4 280 280 7 1+1+5 1+1+5
8 GROUSSARD Jean Paul 7 36 2 2 5 28 272 272 6 2+0+4 2+0+4
9 LESAGE Vincent 5 11 19 230 230 3 1+1+1 1+1+1

10 HOUREZ Philippe 14 7 8 4 26 5 38 3 232 227 8 2+0+6 2+0+5
11 BAUDIN Michel 7 37 29 4 4 5 221 215 6 2+2+2 2+1+2
12 BOURGNEUF Marc 40 11 7 6 4 51 9 8 206 202 8 2+1+5 2+1+4
13 BOHE Michel 17 12 39 7 11 52 4 12 3 190 183 9 2+1+6 2+1+4
14 POREAUX Jean Luc 6 30 7 178 178 3 1+1+1 1+1+1
15 DADURE Sylvain 45 9 16 54 6 11 6 11 167 157 8 2+2+4 2+1+4
16 MALSERVET Gilles 7 4 3 2 5 9 99 99 6 0+0+6 0+0+6
17 HELOT Bernard 50 18 63 13 104 96 4 2+2+0 2+1+0
18 BEAULANDE Yves 55 20 15 7 65 13 26 14 58 57 8 2+1+5 2+1+4
19 SHERRER Thomas 9 32 48 48 2 1+0+1 1+0+1
20 SIMONEAU Pierre 5 2 5 35 35 3 0+0+3 0+0+3
21 DE BRYE Olivier 24 56 16 23 15 13 32 32 6 1+1+4 1+1+4
22 JAGOU Patrick 11 10 15 21 31 31 4 0+0+4 0+0+4
23 DUCASSOU FRA 69 Jean Paul 18 15 8 14 13 26 26 5 0+1+4 0+1+4
- LAMBALLE Philippe 70 21 26 26 2 1+1+0 1+1+0

25 RENOUX Alain 6 11 23 23 2 0+1+1 0+1+1
26 DORON Guy Paul 19 8 12 7 22 22 4 0+0+4 0+0+4
27 DENIS Stéphane 16 17 13 73 14 18 18 5 1+1+3 1+1+3
28 DUCASSOU FRA 68 Philippe 22 14 12 15 15 8 16 16 6 0+1+5 0+1+5
29 BESSE Christian 2 14 14 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
30 JEANDOT Patrick 10 13 13 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
- MORIN Jean François 10 15 13 13 2 0+0+2 0+0+2

32 LE DOYEN Jerome 18 17 11 11 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
33 TERNIER Philippe 15 14 22 10 10 3 0+0+3 0+0+3
34 BEHAR Fréderic 58 9 9 1 1+0+0 1+0+0
- JEAN-JEAN Benoit 21 13 9 9 2 0+0+2 0+0+2

36 TISSIER Jean Luc 23 16 4 4 2 0+0+2 0+0+2

1 RICHARD François 9 2 5 17 8 32 19 7 7 433 409 9 3+2+4 3+1+3
2 HERAUDET Jean Bernard 28 12 8 2 1 1 23 3 6 8 7 405 361 11 2+2+7 2+1+4
3 TETARD Pascal 8 13 6 2 293 293 4 2+1+1 2+1+1
4 ZOCCOLA Yves 2 30 3 36 39 5 10 12 287 283 8 3+1+4 3+1+3
5 GRANCHAMP Jean Jacques 3 3 3 3 3 265 265 5 2+1+2 2+1+2
6 DE SAINT MARS Renaud 5 12 4 72 13 17 4 224 224 7 2+0+5 2+0+5
7 DESEILLIGNY Christophe 16 12 19 5 6 5 5 211 211 7 1+1+5 1+1+5
8 MICHAUD Alain 9 60 22 8 5 195 195 5 2+1+2 2+1+2
9 DE MAUBLANC Henry 10 26 9 71 12 21 10 166 166 7 2+0+5 2+0+5

10 VAUTHIER Claude 43 10 47 16 23 170 160 5 2+2+1 2+1+1
11 HENAFF Gilles 4 6 33 10 157 157 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
12 GUILLOU Alain 22 48 17 15 55 22 16 20 12 20 149 130 10 2+3+5 2+1+4
13 CASTANET Denis 4 6 6 7 3 23 8 2 149 129 8 1+1+6 1+1+5
- MONTESINOS Jean Claude 15 5 15 14 43 7 129 129 6 1+0+5 1+0+5

15 CHEDEVILLE Daniel 17 27 6 127 127 3 1+0+2 1+0+2
16 ZAGAZUC Patrick 15 50 22 94 94 3 1+1+1 1+1+1
17 COBB (GB) Rodney 37 72 72 1 1+0+0 1+0+0
18 DEVERT Serge 20 9 9 9 62 61 61 5 1+0+4 1+0+4
19 LIGUET Jean 20 49 13 25 25 19 56 56 6 1+1+4 1+1+4
20 DEVILLERS (BEL) Philippe 8 52 18 9 52 52 4 1+1+2 1+1+2
21 HUTTER Patrick 3 57 3 13 6 49 49 5 1+1+3 1+1+3
- ROCHET Joseph 4 10 5 49 49 3 0+1+2 0+1+2

23 CARSOULE Michel 54 12 68 14 45 45 4 2+0+2 2+0+2
- CHOMET Patrick 13 12 9 9 45 45 4 0+1+3 0+1+3

25 ARNAUD Rémy 3 3 43 43 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
26 THAREAU Michel 12 9 12 39 39 3 0+1+2 0+1+2
- VALLIER Philippe 18 10 14 16 39 39 4 0+0+4 0+0+4

28 FRAGGI Maxime 11 12 13 15 14 27 27 5 0+0+5 0+0+5
29 GAILES Jean Pierre 36 24 24 1 1+0+0 1+0+0
30 PONSAR Antoine 21 18 14 19 19 3 0+0+3 0+0+3
31 DURET Jean Louis 19 4 26 18 2 0+2+0 0+1+0
32 DE RIBEROLLES Jean 20 20 9 9 2 0+0+2 0+0+2
- MEHEUT Bertrand 16 9 9 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

34 LIMARE François 24 8 8 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
35 PENSIVY Pierre 3 7 7 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
36 DEVILLERS Brigitte 10 4 4 1 0+0+1 0+0+1
37 MARTIN Jean Jacques 7 2 2 1 0+1+0 0+1+0
38 MALBO Gérard 22 1 1 1 0+0+1 0+0+1

1 MONDETEGUY Pierre 4 2 13 3 29 5 6 3 356 353 8 2+1+5 2+1+4
2 FAUROUX Jacques 3 5 31 5 31 2 34 306 306 7 3+0+4 3+0+4
3 SIOT René 19 46 19 14 13 6 58 4 10 15 17 8 170 142 12 2+2+8 2+1+4
4 ROUMAILLAC Henri 7 53 49 1 112 112 4 2+0+2 2+0+2
5 RAGUET Jacques 14 8 11 10 53 9 96 96 6 1+1+4 1+1+4
6 GODEFROY Joel 10 9 11 9 30 9 83 83 6 1+0+5 1+0+5
7 GAVARRY Max 13 17 19 42 13 13 4 1+0+3 1+0+3
- VAN LAER John 10 15 18 13 13 3 0+0+3 0+0+3
9 POISSANT Didier 10 4 3 3 2 0+0+2 0+0+2

Légendes

 Grands Masters

Grands-Grands Masters


